             UST Cleaning System
                                       for Gas Service Station
Product summary
VTC-200R underground storage tank (UST) cleaning system is a mobile circulating
water tank cleaning system equipment developed by Vanpek according to the market
application requirements and after more than 10 years of practice verification. VTC-
200R system adopts intelligent control for automatic cleaning and real-time sewage
vacuum pumping. By multi-stages separation and precise filtration treatment of oil, mud

VTC-200R UST Cleaning System
for Gas Station
Order information
Model Name Construction Application
VTC-200R-L  Luxury-UST Cleaning System SS304, Containerized USTs, ISO tanks and small oil tanks.
VTC-200R-F Flagship-UST Cleaning System CS coating, Containerized  USTs, ISO tanks and small oil tanks.
VTC-200R-S Standard-UST Cleaning System CS coating, Containerized USTs for gas service station
VTC-200R-C Compact-UST Cleaning System CS coating, Containerized USTs for gas service station
Vanpek Enterprises (Beijing) Inc.
Floor 4, Unit 3, Building 2, No.18 Jingxing St, Changping, Beijing
Tel： +86 10 8972 1599              Mobile:  +86 133 1122 0789
Email：sales@vanpek.com      Website：www.vanpek.com